Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Tenacore LLC

Invoice Address

Tenacore LLC

3115 Airway Avenue 3115 Airway Avenue
Costa Mesa Costa Mesa
California California

92626 92626

USA USA

Item Reference

1480000
Tariff 9018199000
Co0O United Kingdom

1430309
Tariff 9031808000
Co0O United Kingdom

INS

Bank Charges

PPUPS7

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Contact Name

: Mark Brucks

Contact Tel : 8002972241

Account 00007996

Customer Reference SRS68858

Date 21 Aug 2024

Priority 3

Priced In US Dollars
Page 1

Order Confirmation CVM151581

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Tenacore LLC, USA * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Description

V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator
Service and Functional Check

S/N: PR02976A11, SRN36572, SRS68858

V1000 Transducer Interface Cushion

SRN36572, SRS68858

Insurance

Bank Charges

UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver

32x24 x12cm
1kg

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

89771244
GB82BUKB20784289771244
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Unit

63.40

0.00

12.50

10.00

33.49

Unit Vat

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Total

63.40

0.00

12.50

10.00

33.49

119.39

0.00
119.39



